
7:00 PM 1hr

30min

Dinner

4:00 PM Unix Seminar

9:00 PM

Stay Tuned for a Late night Schedule :)

1hr Smoothies!

30min

30min

1hr

1hr

1hr

2:00 PM Health Seminar

1:00 PM Security Seminar

12:00 PM Lunch

8:00 AM Breakfast

Saturday

12:00 AM Midnight Snack

12:00 PM

11:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

Sunday

12:00 AM

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr

Expo: Top 5 & Closing Ceremoy

Lunch

Expo: First Round

Hacking Ends & Finalize Demo

Breakfast

Midnight Snack


